S535 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11

SCHEDULE I
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United

Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
68.09 Articles of plaster or of compositions based on

plaster.

—Boards, sheets, panels, tiles and similar articles,

not ornamented:
6809.11 —Faced or reinforced with paper or paperboard
only
6809.11.10 ~ ——Gypsum wallboard . .. ... .. ... .. ... . .. 9.4% Free 9.4% C
6809.11.90 —Other...............co.o0,.oomvirl food 9.2% Free 9.2% G
6809.19.00 —Other................... ... .. . ... ...... 10.2% 6% 10.2% C
6809.90 —Other articles
6809.90.10 ——Models and casts, of a kind used in the
manufacture of dental prostheses . ... ... ... Free Free Free

6809.90.90 —Other....... .. .. .. ... .. ... .. .. ... . 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% €
68.10 Articles of cement, of concrete or of artificial

stone, whether or not reinforced.

~Tiles, flagstones, bricks and similar articles:
6810.11.00 —Building blocks and bricks ........ ... .. . .. 5% Free 5% B
6810.19.00 = HRRT . .. ... .o in e e EOCE 8% Free 8% B
6B10.20000  =Pipesc. . i« cvcincin o oo mid e gt draa iy 9.8% 6.5% 9.8% B

—Other articles:
6810.91 ——Prefabricated structural components for

building or civil engineering

6810.91.10 ——ForSIloS. ... ool e o R 6.8% 4.5% 6.8% B
681091.90 —-Other........... ... . ... ............. 8% Free 8% B
6810.99.00 —OHEE . oo s et i e e AR Y 8% Free 8% B
68.11 Articles of asbestos-cement, of cellulose

fibre-cement or the like.

6811.10.00 —Corrugated sheets. . .. ....... ... ... . ... .. .. 8% 5% 8% B



